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
Kirk Hoffman  |  310.890.3940

$1,550,000  |  4819 Quedo Pl, Woodland Hills  |  5BD/5BA 
Michelle Orrego  |  323.839.9658

$1,799,000  |  2115 3rd St #408, Santa Monica  |  2BD/3BA 
Ian Brooks  |  310.428.6569

$925,000  |  1923 Selby Ave #104, Westwood  |  2BD/2½BA 
Kathy Douglas  |  310.820.9320

$1,689,000  |  15319 Stonewood Terrace, Sherman Oaks  |  4BD/2BA 
Scott Wynne  |  818.599.4051

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2

$5,549,000  |  742 Radcliffe Ave, Pacific Palisades  |  5BD/5½BA 
Marco Rufo  |  310.230.3765

$1,499,000  |  3525 El Lado Drive, Glendale  |  3BD/3BA 
Valerie Halsey  |  323.204.2332

bhhscalifornia.com



PAGE 54
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©2018 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, 
and features of property. Info. is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information.

BRENTWOOD PARK

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

12740 Hanover Street  |  Brentwood

Offered at $7,495,000

Barbara Marcus
310.466.4676

barbaracmarcus@gmail.com
CalBRE # 01129129

BARBARAMARCUS
presented by
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13040 Woodbridge Street l Studio City

OPEN HOUSE 
 Jan. 30th, 11am - 2pm 

Feb. 4th, 1pm-4pm 

Offered at $2,995,000 
4 Beds  |  5.5 Baths  |  4,528 Sq.Ft. 

                    

©2018 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee 
accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Buyer is advised to 
independently verify the accuracy of that information. DRE# 00941825

• This seamless reinterpretation of the Modern Farmhouse offers 
an exceptional combination of unique design and quality 
finishes on an expansive site. 

• Set back from the street, the front door opens to reveal soaring 
ceilings with custom raised insets and a classic open flow 

perfect for entertaining. 
• The downstairs includes a Jr master guest suite, multiple office/

gym/media spaces & chef's kitchen with quartz counters, 

Carrara center isle breakfast area & family room.

• The upstairs floor offers a landing/family room area, two en-
suite bedrooms & an exceptional master suite with abundant 
dual walk-in closets & spa style bath. 

• Two covered outdoor deck living/dining areas offer views of 
the plunge pool & grassy yard complete with cabana bath. 

• Custom built-ins, architectural details, metal seamed roof, & 
exceptional finish work make this one of the finest offerings 
available in this price range in the area.

LUXURY NEW CONSTRUCTION

13040woodbridge. com

ANDREW MANNING 
LUXURY PROPERTIES DIRECTOR 

andrew@andrewmanning.com 
 818.380.2147 
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

A rare offering for the opportunity to transform a one-of-a-kind Malibu compound. Sited above the Pacific Coast Highway on approx. 1.8 acres, 

this nature retreat feels like the island of Capri with its lush landscape, grand interiors and breathtaking, panoramic ocean and city lights 

views. The opportunity exists to modernize this entertainer’s paradise into a five-star living experience or for the investor looking for the 

ultimate turn-key, world-class, luxury beach rental.

AMALFI COAST IN MALIBU

21500 CALLE DEL BARCO  |  MALIBU

$15,995,000  |  8 BEDS  |  8 BATHS  |  APPROX. 16,709 SQ. FT.  |   APPROX. 1.8 ACRES

DAVID  PARNES
DParnes@TheAgencyRE.com
424.400.5916
LIC. # 01905862

JAMES HARRIS
James@TheAgencyRE.com
424.400.5915
LIC. # 01909801

MAURICIO UMANSKY
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